800m Run
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Kendall Sanders
Kendall Sanders
Kortney Dripps
Kortney Dripps
Kortney Dripps
Maci Hedeen
Krista Barnett
Krista Barnett
Maci Hedeen
Krista Barnett
Maci Hedeen
Krista Barnett
Krista Barnett
Krista Barnett
Krista Barnett
Krista Barnett
Krista Barnett

Effort
02:43.3
02:44.0
02:44.2
02:46.6
02:48.1
02:52.1
02:55.5
02:56.7
02:58.0
03:02.7
03:03.2
03:06.5
03:08.7
03:10.0
03:28.5
03:30.3
03:31.2
03:33.1
03:33.3
03:33.8
03:36.7
03:38.5
03:39.5
03:45.4
03:45.4
03:46.5

Place

3rd

5th

5th

2nd

1st

2nd
4th

8th

4th

Location
Buckeye Central
New London
Bucyrus District
Crestview Conference
Bucyrus District
Margaretta
St. Paul
Bucyrus
Lucas
Lucas
St. Paul
St. Paul
Buckeye Central
Margaretta
Ontario
Bucyrus District
Crestview Conference
St. Paul
New London
Lucas
Margaretta
St. Paul
Lucas
St. Paul
Shelby
Bucyrus

Date
5/6/2014
5/10/2014
5/24/2014
5/16/2014
5/22/2014
4/22/2014
4/29/2014
4/5/2014
4/8/2014
4/8/2014
4/2/2014
4/29/2014
5/6/2014
4/22/2014
4/17/2014
5/22/2014
5/16/2014
4/2/2014
5/10/2014
4/8/2014
4/22/2014
4/29/2014
4/8/2014
4/2/2014
4/12/2014
4/5/2014



